Shipping Charges ₹3.47 -₹3.47 ₹0.00 5% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

2 Max Women's Regular Fit Top (PA19CFP04_Grey
Melange_Medium) | B07VGNV95H ( B07VGNV95H ) ₹284.76 ₹0.00 1 ₹284.76 5% IGST ₹14.24 ₹299.00

Shipping Charges ₹3.46 -₹3.46 ₹0.00 5% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹27.86 ₹585.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred And Eighty-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Cloudtail India Private Limited
* Sy No. 524/1,2,3,4,6, 525/1,2,3,4,5,6,
526/3,4,5,6,527 of madivala village and Sy no.51/1
of thatanahalli village, kasaba hobli, anekal taluk,,
Bangalore urban district

[...]

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 TP-Link TL-WN725N 150Mbps Wireless N Nano USB
Adapter (Black) | B008IFXQFU ( B008IFXQFU ) 
HSN:8517

₹295.76 ₹0.00 1 ₹295.76 18% IGST ₹53.24 ₹349.00

Shipping Charges ₹3.08 -₹3.08 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹53.24 ₹349.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred And Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Appario Retail Private Ltd
* Sy No. 524/1,2,3,4,6, 525/1,2,3,4,5,6,
526/3,4,5,6,527 of madivala village and Sy no.51/1
of thatanahalli village, kasaba hobli, anekal taluk,,
Bangalore urban district